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PERRY BARR

TRIAL PROGRAMME

Meeting 619
Tuesday, 03 August 2021

Advanced Version

480m Flat

Clearway Kayla
Jet Stream Pride
Swift Hatchet

Shortwood Kye
Etch A Sketch

Jubilee Ashy
Chivers Rock
Churchtown Lad

Jetstream Spring
You Little Chara
Pour Moi

Daring Hilda

275m Flat

Stonepark Sky
Noels Fleck
Tirley Johnhenry

oOBRN

oOBRN

oOBRN

2
4
6

Robert Short
Pat Doocey
lan Walker

Robert Hall
Marina May

Simon Deakin
lan Walker
William Russell

Pat Doocey
Anthony West
Anthony West

Neil Britton

Gerry Ballentine
Gerry Ballentine
Simon Deakin

Noels Fleck : NAME CHANGED 31.Jul from Fleck

Joyful Tiny Tim

Droopys Flick
Pinpoint Villa
Xperia Tommy

Ballymurry Tina
Southfield Gump

225m Flat

Emers Oreo

Salsabil
Followthe Bubba

3

oOBRN

John Smith

Robert Hall
John Lambe
Simon Deakin

Simon Deakin

Robert Short

Paul Meek

Pat Doocey
Simon Deakin

T3
T3
T3

T2

T3
T3
T3

T3

T3

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3

T2
T2

T2
T2

xSsn
Qlfyg
Qlfyg

ReQul
ReQul

Qlfyg
Qlfyg
Qlfyg

Qlfyg
Qlfyg
Qlfyg

xLame

xCgh
Qlfyg
xOffC

Qlfyg

Qlfyg
Qlfyg
xLame

xLame

xLame

xOffC

XRest
xLame




